Accessories
4 5
Accessories
Hella has developed a new
range of EziPAK® service kits
to meet the need of mobile
fi eld service technicians
maintaining mining machines

hard wearing large format visual
reference of it’s contents, this also
contains the re-order information for
refi ll packs of DT consumables, thus
enabling customers to maintain the
EziPAK® service kit indefi nitely.
Additional tools, empty carry cases
and rack modules are also available to
allow service teams to create their own
customised kits if needed.
DT Connector Kit DT Connector Kit
Description Part No. Qty
DT Connectors (included)
2-Way Male DT Connector (incl. wedge) 9.HM4940 15
2-Way Female DT Connector (incl. wedge) 9.HM4941 15
3-Way Male DT Connector (incl. wedge) 9.HM4942 15
3-Way Female DT Connector (incl. wedge) 9.HM4943 15
4-Way Male DT Connector (incl. wedge) 9.HM4944 10
4-Way Female DT Connector (incl. wedge) 9.HM4945 10
6-Way Male DT Connector (incl. wedge) 9.HM4946 10
6-Way Female DT Connector (incl. wedge) 9.HM4947 10
8-Way Male DT Connector (incl. wedge) 9.HM4948 5
8-Way Female DT Connector (incl. wedge) 9.HM4949 5
12-Way Male DT Connector (incl. wedge) 9.HM4950 5
12-Way Female DT Connector (incl. wedge) 9.HM4951 5
3-Way Round Male HDT Connector 9.HM4952 5
3-Way Round Female HDT Connector 9.HM4953 5
Male DT Connector Pin 9.HM4954 100
Female DT Connector Socket 9.HM4955 100
Connector Sealing Plug 9.HM4956 50
Service Tools (included)
DT Contact Crimping Tool 1.0 - 2.0mm HM8276 1
DT Contact Removal Tool 1.0 - 2.0mm 9.HM4957 3
DT Contact Removal Tool 0.5 - 1.0mm 9.HM4958 3
DT Connector Wedge Removal Tool 9.HM4959 1
HM8276
HM8277
HM8275
Description Part No. Qty